
Llwchwr  Ward   Expendtiure 2022-2027

Kelly Roberts
Robert Smith
Adam Davis

Income £150,000.00 Total Budget 
Donation £75,000.00 £225,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate/Cost 
Total Balance Available to 
Date Project Description

CB0.1267 22/09/2022 £1,044.00 £148,956.00 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites 
CB0.1290 01/11/2022 £475.00 £148,481.00 S & F Bench on Cycle path with Gowerton Cllr's 

CB0.1316 06/02/2023 £1,917.31 £146,563.69 Floral Display Llwchwr 

FM0767 08/03/2023 £300.00 £146,263.69 Payment to Gower & Llwchwr Estuary Lions Club for a Warm Hub 

CB0.1346 28/03/2023 £1,589.00 £144,674.69 Wild Flower Planting 23

FM0811 14/08/2023 £800.00 £143,874.69 Loughor RFC Fun Day & Penyrheol Comp PTA (for Reunion with Gorseinin & Penyrheol Ward For the school)  
CB0.1396 30/08/2023 £1,170.00 £142,704.69 Daffodil Planting Various Sites 

FM0820 18/09/2023 £862.50 £141,842.19 Part Payment to Town Council for a defibrillator 

FM0849 20/11/2023 £2,090.00 £139,752.19 Fresh Creative Ltd for Murals 

CB0.1465 13/02/2024 £1,231.21 £138,520.98 S & Install goal posts at Highfield Park Gorseinon 
CB0.1502 18/04/2024 £2,111.50 £136,409.48 Floral Display 2024

CB0.1504 19/04/2024 £1,857.00 £134,552.48 Wild Flower Planting  24

CB0.1566 02/09/2024 £1,222.00 £133,330.48 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites  2024
CB0.1629 21/03/2025 £3,100.00 £130,230.48 S & Install 2 Planters on Castle St Loughor

Donation £75,000.00

FM0688 12/07/2022 £300.00 £74,700.00 Donation to Loughor RFC for Decky Memorial Tournament All Ward Members 

FM0768 13/03/2023 £1,000.00 £73,700.00 Crowd funding for West St Gymnastic Club
FM0727 28/10/2022 £500.00 £73,200.00 Donation to The Sharing Table for Xmas Hampers 

FM0718 07/10/2022 £600.00 £72,600.00 Payment to Goreinon Town Council for Lanten Parade 
FM0728 07/11/2022 £300.00 £72,300.00 Light up Loughor 

FM0755 24/01/2023 £250.00 £72,050.00 Donation to Leucarum Golf Society for Event Day 

FM0796 19/06/2023 £2,000.00 £70,050.00 Donation to Boardability new Facility for the Youth 50/50Gorseinon & Penrheol Ward 

FM0807 28/07/2023 £602.34 £69,447.66 Donation to Evolve Youth Club 50/50 with Gorseinon & Penyrheol Ward 
FM0813 22/08/2023 £400.00 £69,047.66 Donation to The little Bears Parent Toddler & Baby Group for equip 

FM0853 28/11/2023 £450.00 £68,597.66 Donation to Light up Loughor & Food With Friends 

FM0854 29/11/2023 £180.00 £68,417.66 Donation to The Sharing Table for Xmas Hampers 

FM0873 29/01/2024 £75.00 £68,342.66 Donation to Heart of the community towards sports venue 

FM0884 11/03/2024 £300.00 £68,042.66 Donation to  Heart of the Community 
FM0886 13/03/2024 £1,200.00 £66,842.66 Donation to Royal British Legion Charity for ex Servicemen 

FM0887 15/03/2024 £500.00 £66,342.66 Donation to West St Gymnastics for competition 

FM0889 27/03/2024 £500.00 £65,842.66 Donation to Loughor Rovers AFC Junior Fundraising 

FM0907 19/06/2024 £250.00 £65,592.66 Donation to Bantani Cymru CIC for support of gazebos

FM0911 17/07/2024 £300.00 £65,292.66 Donation to ALN Connect Gorseinon for Summer Event 

FM0926 08/10/2024 £300.00 £64,992.66 Donation to Loughor Rugby Football Club Junior Side 
FM0930 22/10/2024 £400.00 £64,592.66 Donation to Penyrheols Amateur Boxing Club for support & Loughor Events Committee for Light up Loughor 
FM0965 11/03/2025 £300.00 £64,292.66 Donation to Loughor Centrions Touch RFC towards Running Costs 


